
 

L AFO UR C B E pAR ISB FIRE PRO T E(; I lu g, 

DIST RICT N o. 5 ~.- 
c-~ ~rm 

fxL~ _~--f~l STATEMENT ~ ~"~ 

F,~,cy. ~ ~ _. 
I'~  c2, 

office of Legi~,ativc Auditor >o 

p.O . Box 94397 
BatOn F, ougC LA q0804-9397 

.. 

enclosed are the financial statements for the 
he fiscal ~ear ended December 3"1, "~999 

"~O 5 as of and for t ~
o
(with go exceptions. 

In accordance wilh Louisiana Revised Statute 24 M 4, 

~ II IJISI]I II~I ~ " " ~ ~ (31~u tv~ 
rish ~ ~  oversight el t" 

?-z-'~'~'~-'---'-~ c
.hldcS all lung,, The report ,"~'~ 

l~nc}osurcs 

a) 
3) 
4) 

SincerelY, 

Under provisions of state law, tnrs 
report is a public docum ent. A 
copy of the report has been subm it- 
ted to the audited, or ~(-'.viewed, 
er:ti)/and other sppropl !:~le public 
(,f:~c ~: .;.. ! h:-" r['po~t is a','~fiIable lot 
Fub:c { L-,{;ec[ion at the aatcm 
Rout: ~ ~ ::;t:'~: <:;f i',+~ kc~;isIative Audi- 
tor am :i, ,-i;;,~o ~q%;ropriate, at the 
office o! ih? padsh clerk of court. 
Relea~,e Da~e FEB I 6 2000 



I~ROTECTIO N DISTRICT No 
Lafourche 

5 (POI,ITICAI 
Louisiana 

SUBDIVISION) 

A N N llA i~ SW O R N H NA N C IA I, STA T EM ENTS A N D 
CFRTIIqCATIO N ()F REVENUES $50,000.00 OR I,ESS (if applicable) 

The annual sw orn financial statem ents are required by I,ouisiana revised Statue 24:514 to be filed w ith 
the !,egislative Auditor w ithin 90 days after the close of the fiscal year. The certification of revenues 

$50,000.00 or less, if applicable is required by l,ouisiana revised Statue 24:513(I)(I)~)(l). 

A FFll)A V IT 

'crsonally cam e and appeared before the undersigned authority llarvey Parks Sr 

duly sworn, deposes and says that the financial statem ents herewith given present fairly the financial position of 

the Lafnurehc Parish Fire Protection Dist. # 5 (Political Subdivision) as of December 31~ 19~q9 , and 

the rcsulls of opcralions for tile year then ended, in accordancc w ith the basis of accounting dcscribcd w ithin the 

accom panying financial statem ents 

(Complclc if applicable) 

n addition, Ilarvey Parks Sr. (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that lhe I,afourche 

Parish Fire Protection District No. 5 (Political Subdivision) received $50,000.00 or less m revenues 

and other sources lbr the fiscal year ending Decem ber 3!,___ 19 99, and, accordingly, is not required 

to havc an audil for the previous 

Sworn to and subscribed before 

Officer 

Address 

Ilarvey Parks Sr. 

1870 Bayou Bluc Road 

Iloum a. I,A 70364 

elephone 504-876-5234 



Fire Protection D istrict No. 5 Board of Com m issioners 

(W ard 11) 

! {arvey Parks, St., Chairm an 
704 LaCroix D ive 
]loum a, I,A 70364 
Phone # 873-7146 

Van M atherne, Secretary 
225 ],akc I Jong D rive 
Jloum a, 1,A 70364 
Phone ~ 879-1077 

Pansy C, Chauvin, Treasurer 
122 Linda Slreet 

lloum a, LA 70364 
Phone # 876-1499 

Peter Parks, Com m issioner 
106 ],inda Streel 

Houma, I,A 70364 
Phone ~/868-5046 



~1~ ~ ~ 



REVENUES 

LAFOURCHE PARISH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT NO. 5 
2000 BUDG ET and BALANCE SHEET 

EXPENDITURES 

Ad Valorem Taxes 
insurance Rebate 
M iscellaneous 
Total 2000 Incom e 
Carried oveffrom 1999 

BUDGET ACTUAL 

$ 39,000.00 
$ 10,500.00 
$ 
$ 49,500.00 
$ 6,241.89 

TOTAL 2000 FUNDS $ 55,741.89 

Dues & Subscriptions 
Fuel 
Insurance 

Legal and Professional 
Office Supplies 
Vehicle M aintenance 
Building M aintenance 
Sation Utilities 
Firefighter gear & equip. 
Com munications Equipment 
Self contained air packs 
Fire Hose 
General Funds 

30.00 
1,300.00 
5,5OO.OO 
200.00 
100.00 

7,000.00 
5,000.00 
2,400.00 
8,000.00 
1,000.00 
15,000 00 
4,000.00 
6.000.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 55,530.00 

EXCESS (Deficiency) of REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES $ 

FUND BALANCE End ~ Year 

REPO RT DATE: 1/11/2000 

211.89 

211.89 

$ 

$ 

VARIANCE 
FAVORABLE 

(UNFAVORABLE) 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

(39,000.0o) 
(10,50o.00) 

(49,50000) 

(55,741.89) 

30.00 
1,300.00 
5,500.00 
200.00 
100.00 

7,000.00 
5,000.00 
2,400.00 
8,000.00 
1,000.00 
15,000.00 
4,000.00 
6.000.00 

55,530.00 

(211.89) 

(211.89) 


